
【全日本ミドルボート選手権2024】

Race: Race 1

Date: 2024/9/21

Overall Start:13:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

6383 MIWA Sydney36CR 1.042 14:00:20 4 3,772 1 外洋駿河湾

725 NATSUKO X-35（MOD) 1.050 14:00:33 5 3,815 2 関⻄ヨットクラブ

5520 Starboard Jr. N/M36 1.068 14:00:11 3 3,857 3 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ 〇

5222 BOREAS FOUR FARR36M 1.082 14:10:12 19 3,908 RDG 4 清⽔港ヨット協会 〇

6664 VOGUE JND36 1.043 14:02:44 7 3,926 5 シーボニアヨットクラブ

6410 Century Fast GP GP33NM 1.128 13:58:05 2 3,931 6 油壺ヨットクラブ

7155 CAVOK MAT1070 1.069 14:01:18 6 3,932 7 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

4777 propaganda A-35 1.041 14:03:18 8 3,954 8 シーボニアヨットクラブ 〇

6532 ADONIS First35 1.016 14:05:08 11 3,971 9 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

1010 Travies A-31 0.990 14:07:04 14 3,984 10 油壺ヨットクラブ

6335 BULUE LILY X35OD 1.043 14:04:15 9 4,021 11 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

6971 Lady Kanon J33 1.012 14:06:21 13 4,029 12 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

6435 SPANK K36 SAMURAI 1.178 13:57:40 1 4,076 13 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

6351 GRAN desse X35OD 1.048 14:05:29 12 4,118 14 関⻄ヨットクラブ 〇

6919 Charchan MAT1070 1.064 14:04:46 10 4,135 15 逗⼦マリーナヨットクラブ 〇

6565 Risotada MAT1010 1.035 14:07:14 15 4,175 16 関⻄ヨットクラブ 〇

5655 QUADRON Y-33 1.028 14:08:08 16 4,202 17 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ 〇

5550 SUPER WAVE VI SLOT31 0.979 14:12:23 21 4,252 18 外洋東海（御津） 〇

2007 Mata Hari (ZEPHYR) X35OD 1.043 14:08:24 17 4,280 19 ランカウイヨットクラブ

7021 TURUGI FARR30 1.057 14:08:32 18 4,346 20 外洋東京湾（浦安） 〇

6352 CIERVO X35OD 1.048 14:11:21 20 4,486 21 ラグナマリーナ

5995 Papillon K36 SAMURAI 1.180 RET 26 シーボニアヨットクラブ

6838 Windward 7 First35 1.025 RET 26 福岡ヨットクラブ

6774 GAIA K36 SAMURAI 1.178 DNS 26 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

5363 ANDIAMO III FARR36 1.086 DNC 26 油壺ヨットクラブ
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Race: Race 1

Date: 2024/9/21

Class：HPR Start:13:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

6410 Century Fast GP GP33NM 1.128 13:58:05 2 3,931 1 油壺ヨットクラブ

6435 SPANK K36 SAMURAI 1.178 13:57:40 1 4,076 2 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

5995 Papillon K36 SAMURAI 1.180 RET 5 シーボニアヨットクラブ

6774 GAIA K36 SAMURAI 1.178 DNS 5 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

Class：A Start:13:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

6383 MIWA Sydney36CR 1.042 14:00:20 2 3,772 1 外洋駿河湾

725 NATSUKO X-35（MOD) 1.050 14:00:33 3 3,815 2 関⻄ヨットクラブ

5520 Starboard Jr. N/M36 1.068 14:00:11 1 3,857 3 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

5222 BOREAS FOUR FARR36M 1.082 14:10:12 12 3,908 RDG 4 清⽔港ヨット協会

6664 VOGUE JND36 1.043 14:02:44 5 3,926 5 シーボニアヨットクラブ

7155 CAVOK MAT1070 1.069 14:01:18 4 3,932 6 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

4777 propaganda A-35 1.041 14:03:18 6 3,954 7 シーボニアヨットクラブ

6335 BULUE LILY X35OD 1.043 14:04:15 7 4,021 8 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

6351 GRAN desse X35OD 1.048 14:05:29 9 4,118 9 関⻄ヨットクラブ

6919 Charchan MAT1070 1.064 14:04:46 8 4,135 10 逗⼦マリーナヨットクラブ

2007 Mata Hari (ZEPHYR) X35OD 1.043 14:08:24 10 4,280 11 ランカウイヨットクラブ

7021 TURUGI FARR30 1.057 14:08:32 11 4,346 12 外洋東京湾（浦安）

6352 CIERVO X35OD 1.048 14:11:21 13 4,486 13 ラグナマリーナ

5363 ANDIAMO III FARR36 1.086 DNC 15 油壺ヨットクラブ

Class：B Start:13:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

6532 ADONIS First35 1.016 14:05:08 1 3,971 1 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

1010 Travies A-31 0.990 14:07:04 3 3,984 2 油壺ヨットクラブ

6971 Lady Kanon J33 1.012 14:06:21 2 4,029 3 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

6565 Risotada MAT1010 1.035 14:07:14 4 4,175 4 関⻄ヨットクラブ

5655 QUADRON Y-33 1.028 14:08:08 5 4,202 5 葉⼭マリーナヨットクラブ

5550 SUPER WAVE VI SLOT31 0.979 14:12:23 6 4,252 6 外洋東海（御津）

6838 Windward 7 First35 1.025 RET 8 福岡ヨットクラブ
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